
BHEL,PSWR.

sl no Tender No. Item/ Nature of work
Mode of 
Tender 
enquiry

Date of 
publication of 
NIT

Type of 
Bidding 
(Single/ 
Two bid 
system)

Last date of 
receipt of 
tender

Nos. of 
tenders 
received

Nos. & names of parties qualified 
after technical evaluation

Nos. & names of parties not 
qualified after technical evaluation

Whether 
contract 
awarded to 
lowest 
tenderer/ L1

Contract No. & date LOI DATE Name of 
Contractor

Value of 
Contract in Rs.

 Contract 
Period

1 BHE/PW/PUR/S
AT-CPS/720

PROVIDING CONSTRUCTION POWER SYSTEM 
INCLUDING DESIGN,PROCUREMENT, SUPPLY OF 
EQUIPMENTS, INSTALLATION WITH CIVIL WORKS, 
TESTING & COMMISSIONING, OPERATION & 
MAINTENANCE COMPRISING OF 11 KV POWER 
DISTRIBUTION MAIN SYSTEM AND 11/0.433 KV 
SUBSTATIONS AT SATPURA THERMAL POWER 
STATION UNIT 10 &11 MADHYA PRADESH POWER 
GENERATION COMPANY LIMITED DIST- BETUL 
MADHYA PRADESH

Open 
Tender 15-03-2010 2-Bid system 03-04-2010 3

1  M/s Control  Systems
2  M/s Industrial Products 1Nos.                                            1.  

M/s DK Gupta                                YES
BHE/PW/PUR/SAT-
CPS/720-LOI                  
DT:03-05-2010

03-May-10 M/s Industrial 
Products, 29,70,000/- 12 Months

2 BHE/PW/PUR/U
KT-CNI/716

HANDLING AT SITE STORES/STORAGE YARD, 
TRANSPORTATION TO SITE OF WORK, COMPLETE 
ERECTION, CHECKING OF CALIBRATION, 
TESTING, COMMISSIONING AND HANDING OVER 
OF CONTROL & INSTRUMENTATION WORKS FOR 
BOILER, STEAM TURBINE, TURBO-GENERATOR 
AND THEIR AUXILIARIES, STATION C&I AT 
GUJARAT STATE ELECTRICITY CORPORATION 
LIMITED, DIST- TAPI, GUJRAT

Limited 
Tender 06-03-2010 2-Bid system 30-03-2010 5

 1 M/s Pace Process Control s Pvt Ltd
 2 M/s Sigma Construction
3 M/s Chemin Controls & 
Instrumentation Pvt Ltd
4 M/s E N Tech
5 M/s Panchajanya Servi ces Pvt Ltd

NIL YES
BHE/PW/PUR/UKT-
CNI/716-LOI                  
DT:12/05/2010

12-May-10 M/s SIGMA 
CONSTRUCTION 1,90,30,866/- 14+3 

Months

3
BHE/PW/PUR/A
MRT-MMS/717

RECEIPT, UNLOADING, VERIFYING, SHIFTING, 
STACKING, PRESERVATION AND HANDING OVER 
OF COMPONENTS OF BOILER & AUXILIARIES; 
ESP; STEAM TURBINE & AUXILIARIES; 
GENERATOR & AUXILIARIES; ELECTRICALS, 
CONTROLS AND INSTRUMENTATION OF BOILER & 
TG PACKAGES; HP PIPING, LP PIPING, TG PIPING; 
REFRACTORY & INSULATION; BHEL ’S T&P; 
COMPONENTS & EQUIPMENTS OF VARIOUS 
OTHER SYSTEMS; AND PROVIDING SERVICES 
FOR MATERIALS MANAGEMENT FOR 5x270 MW 
AMARAVATI THERMAL POWER PROJECT UNIT No 
1 to 5.

Open 
Tender 11-03-2009 2-Bid system 09-04-2010 3

2 Nos.                                           1 
M/s Ajit Kumar Singh
2 M/s Khodiyar Tractors

1 Nos.                                        M/s 
Bijendra Singh & Co YES

BHE/PW/PUR/AMRT-
MMS/717 -LOI           
DT:17-05-2010

17-May-10 M/s AJIT KUMAR 
SINGH 3,81,22,500/- 39 months

4
BHE/PW/PUR/V
NT-CRH/OJ-156

Providing services of 75MT Crawler Crane 
No.6 at BHEL 2x500MW  NTPC-
Vindhyachal site, DIST Sidhi (M.P.)

Open 
Tender 11-03-2010 2-Bid system 01-04-2010 4

1 M/s Appolo Cranes (P) Ltd
2 M/s Sanghvi  Movers Ltd
3 M/s Samarth Li fters Pvt. Ltd.
4 M/s Reliance Engineering 
Associates Pvt. Ltd.

NIL YES

BHE/PW/PUR/VNT-
CRH/OJ-156/LOI 
(75MT)                      
DT:05-05-2010

05-May-10 M/s Reliance Ports 
& Terminals Ltd 67,95,000/- 22+4 

Months

PSWR  CONTRACTS AW ARDED ON MAY-10

http://www.pdfcomplete.com/cms/hppl/tabid/108/Default.aspx?r=q8b3uige22


BHEL,PSWR.

5
BHE/PW/PUR/RI
T-CRH/OJ-
164/LOI (75MT)

Providing services of 75MT crawler 
crane on monthly leasing basis for 
construction works at 2x500MW NTPC 
Rihand dist Sonbhadra (U.P.)

Open 
Tender 09-04-2010 2-Bid system 30-04-2010 2

1 M/s Sanghvi  Movers Ltd
2 M/s Reliance Engineering 
Associates Pvt. Ltd. NIL YES

BHE/PW/PUR/RIT-
CRH/OJ-164/LOI 
(75MT) DT:17-05-2010

17-May-10 M/s Reliance Port 
& Terminals Ltd 63,05,000/- 22+4 

Months

6
BHE/PW/PUR/B
ELAT-CRH/OJ-
145

Providing services of HLHR crane on 
monthly Hiring basis for construction works 
at 1x270 MW IEPL, Bela Dist. Nagpur(M.S.)

Open 
Tender

03-12-2009

2-Bid system 24-12-2009 3

1 M/s Sanghvi  Movers Ltd
2 M/s Reliance Engineering 
Associates Ltd
3 M/s ABG Infralogistics Ltd

NIL YES

BHE/PW/PUR/BELAT-
CRH/OJ-145/LOI 
(HLHR)                      
DT:20-05-2010

20-May-10 M/s Sanghvi  
Movers Limited 1,03,00,000/- 4 Months

7
BHE/PW/PUR/ 
FINSE-TPT/OJ-
166 

Port clearance at Djibouti  / Mojo port  and 
cross country Transportati on of Cargo  to 
Finchaa Sugar Factory , 2x12 MW   STG set 
at Finchaa Sugar Factory Expansi on Project 
, Oramia Regional State, Finchaa Valley, 
Agamsa of Ethiopia

Open 
Tender 21-04-2010 2-Bid system 10-05-2010 2

1 M/s Tab Tra P.L.C
2 M/s Alliance Logistics NIL YES

BHE/PW/PUR/ FINSE-
TPT/OJ-166 -LOI 
DT:26-05-2010

26-May-10 M/s Tab Tra P L C ETB 17,11,700 
(Ethopian Birr) 10 Months

8

http://www.pdfcomplete.com/cms/hppl/tabid/108/Default.aspx?r=q8b3uige22


BHEL,PSWR.

10

11

12

http://www.pdfcomplete.com/cms/hppl/tabid/108/Default.aspx?r=q8b3uige22


BHEL,PSWR.

http://www.pdfcomplete.com/cms/hppl/tabid/108/Default.aspx?r=q8b3uige22

